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2015 FERRARI 458
SPECIALE SPIDER

VIN: ZFF78VHA1F0214197
CONVERTIBLE

4.5L V8 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE

REAR WHEEL DRIVE

BEé&D )k X
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Year purchased
Type of owner
Estimated length of ownership

Owned in the following states/provinces

CARFAX Vehicle History Report

No accidents or damage
reported to CARFAX

7 Service history records
2 Previous owners
Personal vehicle

Last owned in Montana

Last reported odometer
102 readlngp

2015
Personal
5yrs. 9 mo.

Ohio, South Carolina

Estimated miles driven per year 17/yr
Last reported odometer reading 99
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Fao®

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/29/22 at 9:53:06 AM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

2022

Personal

5 months

Montana

102

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and
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not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
Register | View Terms | View Certificate
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Total Loss No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported
Structural Damage No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Airbag Deployment No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported
Odometer Check No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Manufacturer Recall No Recalls
Check with an authorized Ferrari dealer for any open recalls. Reported

Basic Warranty

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

W ty Expired w ty Expired
Original warranty estimated to have expired. arranty Expire arranty Expire
Owner 1 Low mileage! This owner drove less Personal Vehicle
Purchased: than the industry average of 15,000 17 mi/yr
2015 miles per year.
Date Mileage Source Comments
12/10/2015 9 Marshall Goldman Motor Vehicle offered for sale
Sales
Cleveland, OH
216-831-9191
mgmsl.com
12/14/2015 42 Ohio Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Title issued or updated
Cleveland, OH - Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in
Title #4303031943 inventory
01/01/2016 Vehicle sold
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01/21/2016
06/14/2016

06/20/2016

06/30/2016

A

06/30/2016

12/28/2016

A

06/27/2018

A

11/13/2019

A

08/27/2021

A

09/23/2021

52

56

69

83

89

98

Marshall Goldman Motor
Sales

Cleveland, OH
216-831-9191
mgmsl.com

South Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.
North, SC

Title #4303125459

Paramount Foreign Cars
Italia

Greensboro, NC
336-294-0200
foreigncarsitalia.com

South Carolina

Motor Vehicle Dept.
North, SC

Title #770090314510919

Paramount Foreign Cars
Italia

Greensboro, NC
336-294-0200
foreigncarsitalia.com

Paramount Foreign Cars
Italia

Greensboro, NC
336-294-0200
foreigncarsitalia.com

Paramount Foreign Cars
Italia

Greensboro, NC
336-294-0200
foreigncarsitalia.com

Paramount Foreign Cars
Italia

Greensboro, NC
336-294-0200
foreigncarsitalia.com

Paramount Foreign Cars
Italia
Greensboro, NC

CARFAX Vehicle History Report

X
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Vehicle purchase reported

Vehicle purchase reported

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

Title issued or updated
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed

Vehicle offered for sale
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02/01/2022 99 Paramount Foreign Cars )P Vehicle serviced
Italia - Pre-delivery inspection completed
x Greensboro, NC - Emission system checked

336-294-0200
foreigncarsitalia.com

Owner 2 Personal Vehicle
Purchased: 2022

Date Mileage Source Comments
03/09/2022 Montana Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Title issued or updated
Whitefish, MT - New owner reported
Title #AA5929071 - Vehicle color noted as Green
06/28/2022 102 Ferrari Maserati Alfa x Vehicle serviced
Romeo of Fort Lauderdale - Maintenance inspection completed
x Ft. Lauderdale, FL - Recommended maintenance performed
954-493-5000 - Oil and filter changed

ferrarifl.com
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First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title
or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.
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